Preset Counter - Electronic
VZE-48Q
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG ∙ Eschenweg 4 ∙ 79232 March-Hugstetten ∙ Germany
Phone:07665/93465-0 ∙ Fax:07665/93465-22 ∙ Email: info@willtec.de ∙ Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 4
   Electronic display with preselection function, programmable
Features at a glance
• Display with 6-digits process value (PV)

Phone:07665/93465-0 ∙ Fax:07665/93465-22 ∙ Email: info@willtec.de ∙ Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 4 of 4
Ordering example
Type VZE - 48Q - 24 - TA
Dimensions
48Q = 48 x 48 mm
Power Supply
24 = 24 VAC/VDC (-15%, +10%) 50/60 Hz
115 = 115 VAC (-15%, +10%) 50/60 Hz
230 = 230 VAC (-15%, +10%) 50/60 Hz
Signal/Function
TA = Transistor output (optional)
Variants that cannot be configured from the ordering example are available on request as a
special version.
Depending on the application, we offer you the electronic preset counter in a wide variety of
designs with customer-specific options.
Information on the individual preset counters can be found on the corresponding data sheet.
Type VZE-48Q VZE-72Q VZE-96Q VZE-96x48
Dimensions (W x H x D) mm 48 x 48 x 95 72 x 72 x 95,5 96 x 96 x 96 96 x 48 x 96
LED display Process value (PV) 8 mm, red,
6-digits
10,8 mm, red,
6-digits
13,2 mm, red,
6-digits
13,2 mm, red,
6-digits
LED display Set value (SV) 8 mm, green,
6-digits
8 mm, green,
6-digits
8 mm, green,
6-digits
8 mm, green,
6-digits
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes to the products that it deems necessary for their